—~ Product Card 08414933324102
Baron's Food https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/honey-crispy-6x150g-08414933324102

N

Honey crispy 6x150g

Product code 800052
EAN code 08414933324102
Selling unit pcs
Country of origin Spain
Brand Sosa
Shelf life (days) 730
Net weight 150¢g
Energy 1582 kJ (378 kcal)
; Carbohydrate 845¢
) AN it Protein 9¢g
! by Ytk ﬁ%’i‘"ﬁi Fat 029
a‘;ﬁ %‘:@%’: Saturated fat 019
Salt 0.4¢g
e Sugar 84.5¢g

Ingredient Statement

Honey (94%), skimmed MILK powder.

Allergen

Contains: Milk and its derivatives

May contain: Eggs and their derivatives in the product, Peanuts and its derivatives, Soybeans and its derivatives,
Almond and almond products, Hazelnut and hazelnut products, Walnut and walnut products, Cashew and cashew
products, Pecan nut and pecan nut products, Pistachio and pistachio products, Macadamia nut and macadamia nut
products, Celery or its derivatives, Mustard or its derivatives, Sesame seeds or its derivatives, Sulfur Dioxide and
Sulfits, Tree nuts and its derivatives

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in a dry and cool place.
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